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Total

932

Total

621

# % # %
<15 Credits 326 36.42% <15 Credits 213 35.21%
15-29 Credits 176 19.66% 15-29 Credits 141 23.31%
30-60 Credits 205 22.91% 30-60 Credits 137 22.64%
61+ Credits 52 5.81% 61+ Credits 32 5.29%
Voc Cert 20 2.23% Voc Cert 8 1.32%
AA/AS 33 3.69% AA/AS 31 5.12%
BA/BS 58 6.48% BA/BS 27 4.46%
MA or higher 25 2.79% MA or higher 16 2.64%
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50-54 33 3.56% 50-54 13 2.10%
55 or older 47 5.07% 55 or older 16 2.58%
Total 927 Total 619

# % # %
Male   383 41.41% Male   243 44.42%
Female 542 58.59% Female 304 55.58%
Total 925 Total 547  

# % # %
American 
Indian/Alaska 
Native  19 2.04%

American 
Indian/Alaska 
Native  14 2.27%

Asian  65 6.99% Asian  62 10.05%
African 
American/Black 34 3.66%

African 
American/Black 32 5.19%

Hispanic/Latino        200 21.51% Hispanic/Latino        154 24.96%
Filipino       17 1.83% Filipino       16 2.59%
Pacific Islander       5 0.54% Pacific Islander       2 0.32%
White  472 50.75% White  282 45.71%
Other  73 7.85% Other  19 3.08%
Decline to State       45 4.84% Decline to State       36 5.83%
Total 930 Total 617

# % # %
First Semester 351 38.44% First Semester 231 37.14%
1 or 2 Semester        216 23.66% 1 or 2 Semester        141 22.67%
3 or 4 Semester        223 24.42% 3 or 4 Semester        160 25.72%
5 or 6 Semester        76 8.32% 5 or 6 Semester        55 8.84%
7+ Semester    47 5.15% 7+ Semester    35 5.63%
Total 913 Total 622  

# % # %

Voc/Cert Program       93 10.02% Voc/Cert Program       94 15.21%
Update/Acquire 
Job Skills      40 4.31%

Update/Acquire 
Job Skills      45 7.28%

AA/AS  89 9.59% AA/AS  69 11.17%
Transfer to 4 yr       538 57.97% Transfer to 4 yr       360 58.25%
Improved 
Math/Eng      8 0.86%

Improved 
Math/Eng      18 2.91%

Personal Interest      
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#%#%Strongly Agree 314
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Don't 
Know/Doesn't 
Apply       

Don't 
Know/Doesn't 
Apply       118  

# % # %

Strongly Agree 329 41.80%
Percent 

Agreement Strongly Agree 171 32.70%
Percent 

Agreement
Agree  413 52.48% 94.28% Agree  310 59.27% 91.97%

Disagree       38 4.83%
Percent 

Disagreement Disagree       34 6.50%
Percent 

Disagreement

Strongly Disagree      7 0.89% 5.72% Strongly Disagree      8 1.53% 8.03%
Total 787 Total
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Strongly Disagree      4 0.48% 2.73% Strongly Disagree      
Total 842 Total  
Don't 
Know/Doesn't 
Apply       91  

Don't 
Know/Doesn't 
Apply       

# % # %

Strongly Agree 304 36.76%
Percent 

Agreement Strongly Agree 115 21.74%
Percent 

Agreement
Agree  477 57.68% 94.44% Agree  362 68.43% 90.17%

Disagree       43 5.20%
Percent 

Disagreement Disagree       43 8.13%
Percent 

Disagreement

Strongly Disagree      3 0.36% 5.56% Strongly Disagree      9 1.70% 9.83%
Total 827 Total 529  
Don't 
Know/Doesn't 
Apply       105  

Don't 
Know/Doesn't 
Apply       89  

# % # %

Strongly Agree 283 35.64%
Percent 
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Disagree       88 10.35%
Percent 

Disagreement Disagree       79 13.37%
Percent 

Disagreement

Strongly Disagree      57 6.71% 17.06% Strongly Disagree      26 4.40% 17.77%
Total 850 Total 591  
Don't 
Know/Doesn't 
Apply       83  

Don't 
Know/Doesn't 
Apply       25  

# % # %

Strongly Agree 258 37.94%
Percent 

Agreement Strongly Agree 104 21.49%
Percent 

Agreement
Agree  393 57.79% 95.74% Agree  341 70.45% 91.94%

Disagree       28 4.12%
Percent 

Disagreement Disagree       29 5.99%
Percent 

Disagreement

Strongly Disagree      1 0.15% 4.26% Strongly Disagree      10 2.07% 8.06%
Total 680 Total 484  
Don't 
Know/Doesn't 
Apply       249  

Don't 
Know/Doesn't 
Apply       133  

# % # %

Strongly Agree 307 44.11%
Percent 

Agreement Strongly Agree 122 25.00%
Percent 

Agreement
Agree  342 49.14% 93.25% Agree  303 62.09% 87.09%

Disagree       36 5.17%
Percent 

Disagreement Disagree       45 9.22%
Percent 

Disagreement

Strongly Disagree      11 1.58% 6.75% Strongly Disagree      18 3.69% 12.91%
Total 696 Total 488  
Don't 
Know/Doesn't 
Apply       232  

Don't 
Know/Doesn't 
Apply       129  

# % # %

Strongly Agree 327 46.85%
Percent 

Agreement Strongly Agree 154 31.05%
Percent 

Agreement
Agree  356 51.00% 97.85% Agree  318 64.11% 95.16%

Disagree       14 2.01%
Percent 

Disagreement Disagree       17 3.43%
Percent 

Disagreement

Strongly Disagree      1 0.14% 2.15% Strongly Disagree      7 1.41% 4.84%
Total 698 Total 496  
Don't 
Know/Doesn't 
Apply       231  

Don't 
Know/Doesn't 
Apply       122  

Open computer labs provided for student use are adequately maintained.  
2008 2002

The library is open an adequate number of hours.        
2008 2002

Sufficient staff assistance is available in the open computer labs.     
2008 2002

Open computer labs are available an adequate number of hours and days each week.        
2008 2002
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Disagree       128 15.17%
Percent 

Disagreement Disagree       112 19.58%
Percent 

Disagreement

Strongly Disagree      118 13.98% 29.15% Strongly Disagree      51 8.92% 28.50%
Total 844 Total 572  
Don't 
Know/Doesn't 
Apply       85  

Don't 
Know/Doesn't 
Apply       41  

# % # %

Strongly Agree 325 42.37%
Percent 
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Subject Comment

Academic Support
MiraCosta has provided many valueable resources outside of the classroom to help students succed.  I am very frateful for the Math Learning Center, the 
tutors, the Writing Center, and the computer lab.

Academic Support
Request more one on one assistance on assignments.  Learning modes and less questions regarding lab assignment.  In short feel that lab should and/or more 
quality and readily assist with all tough tutorial questions with regard to types of question or tutorialism.A483mmedemic Support
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Subject Comment
Bookstore The bookstore needs to be open more often and you don't need to make everything so goddam expensive!
Bookstore Bookstore should supply ART supplies for the Art classes.
Bookstore Cheaper textbooks at the bookstore.
Bookstore The bookstore stinks on prices.
Bookstore The markup on books, in the bookstore, is ridiculous!
Bookstore The XXXXXXXXXXX in the bookstore is incredibly rude.
Cafeteria Foods are expensive.
Cafeteria I request more varieties of food at cafeteria.
Cafeteria The food is great in the cafeteria!
Cafeteria Why don't you have questions about the cafeteria??? :)
Cafeteria The cafeteria is amazing!
Cafeteria Please improve the cafetaria food...the food is so so...but the price is expensive... Thanks
Campus Climate I also appreciate the help I have received at school on campus when I have a question or need help with finding buildings or classes.
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Subject Comment

Faculty
I have taken several classes in several settings with Instructor Jane Herrick.  I am impressed with her positive, patient, and professional presentation.  She is 
very proactive in making sure everyone understands and keeps up in class.

Faculty I thoroughly enjoy and respect all my professors here a lot!!!
Faculty I would like for all math teachers to explain a problem well and to go step by step.

Faculty

I would like to inform to who it may concern that I,XXXXXXXXXX, have enjoyed my experience at CLC on Mission.  Because of Steve Wezniak, I have pushed 
through to accomplish a goal I thought I would never get.  Not only is he a great teacher who taught well, he went beyond his duty  and was a friend to all of 
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Subject Comment

MCC Support

This is my first semester at MiraCosta. I have been extremely impressed by all staff members of MiraCosta, to include the professors. Everyone has been very 
helpful and courteous. I could not have picked a better college to continue my education. I really like the fact that I do feel safe on campus especially since my 
classes are in the evenings. It has truly been a pleasure so far and I look forward to my next semester at MiraCosta. Thank you!!!    XXXXXXXXXXXX

Miscellaneous During 2 months of my study at the college, I have learned many new subjects, helpful for my education.
Miscellaneous I am a high school student taking a math class here at MCC.
Miscellaneous I work until 4:30
Miscellaneous Peace and Love.
Miscellaneous So far so good.
Miscellaneous I just wish one would accomodate to outside personal problems.
Miscellaneous So far, so good.  We'll see how things progress if/when I decide to change my certificate program.

Online Instruction

For the most part, my experience with MiraCosta College has been a good one.  How(c(  H)oDC 
0.)-7.1(n)-9.1(e.)-5ecellaneous
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Subject Comment
Parking
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Subject Comment

Transfer/Counseling
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